A Furukawa Company
fap-147-0312
Product Description
The Universal Modular Adapter (UMA) System is a two-
piece, split adapter system that facilitates standard-
ized equipment design and network confi guration. The
UMA base mounts in the faceplate adapter opening and
accommodates the connector behind the faceplate.  The

Operating Temperature -40 to 75º C -40 to 75º C
Matings over Life 200 200
Attenuator used only with base: A3002 ST Base,
A3003 SC Base A1LCS Base (Clothespin)
Note:  Nominal Attenuation Value is printed on visible part of body
fap-147-0312
SC UMA Single-Mode Attenuator Caps
Specifications and Ordering Information
Attenuator Caps Used With: A3002, A3003 Color: Light Green
Maximum Refl ectance: -30 dB
Product Code Attenuation
dB
Tolerance at
1550 nm ± dB Comcode
ASCS01.0 1.3 0.25 108 538 760
ASCS01.5 1.5 0.25 109 020 271
ASCS02.0 2.0 0.25 108 538 778
ASCS02.5 2.5 0.25 109 020 214
ASCS03.0 3.0 0.25 108 314 469
ASCS03.5 3.5 0.25 108 314 477
ASCS04.0 4.0 0.25 108 314 485
ASCS04.5 4.5 0.25 108 314 493
ASCS05.0 5.0 0.25 108 314 501
ASCS05.5 5.5 0.25 108 314 519
ASCS06.0 6.0 0.25 108 314 527
ASCS06.5 6.5 0.25 108 314 535
ASCS07.0 7.0 0.25 108 314 543
ASCS07.5 7.5 0.25 108 314 550
ASCS08.0 8.0 0.25 108 314 568
ASCS08.5 8.5 0.25 108 314 576
ASCS09.0 9.0 0.25 108 314 584
ASCS09.5 9.5 0.25 108 314 592
ASCS10.0 10.0 0.25 108 314 600
ASCS11.0 11.0 0.5 108 440 496
ASCS12.0 12.0 0.5 108 440 504
ASCS13.0 13.0 0.5 108 440 512
ASCS14.0 14.0 0.5 108 440 520
ASCS15.0 15.0 0.5 108 440 538
ASCS16.0 16.0 0.5 108 440 546
ASCS18.0 18.0 1.0 108 440 553
ASCS20.0 20.0 2.0 108 440 561
ST UMA Single-Mode Attenuator Caps
Specifications and Ordering Information
Attenuator Caps Used With: A3002, A3003 Color: Green
Maximum Refl ectance: -30 dB
Product Code Attenuation
dB
Tolerance at
1550 nm ± dB Comcode
ASTS01.0 1.3 0.25 108 572 199
ASTS01.5 1.5 0.25 109 020 297
ASTS02.0 2.0 0.25 108 572 207
ASTS02.5 2.5 0.25 109 020 248
ASTS03.0 3.0 0.25 108 053 059
ASTS03.5 3.5 0.25 108 053 067
ASTS04.0 4.0 0.25 108 053 075
ASTS04.5 4.5 0.25 108 053 083
ASTS05.0 5.0 0.25 108 053 091
ASTS05.5 5.5 0.25 108 053 109
ASTS06.0 6.0 0.25 108 053 117
ASTS06.5 6.5 0.25 108 053 125
ASTS07.0 7.0 0.25 108 053 133
ASTS07.5 7.5 0.25 108 053 141
ASTS08.0 8.0 0.25 108 053 158
ASTS08.5 8.5 0.25 108 053 166
ASTS09.0 9.0 0.25 108 053 174
ASTS09.5 9.5 0.25 108 053 182
ASTS10.0 10.0 0.25 108 053 190
ASTS11.0 11.0 0.5 108 053 208
ASTS12.0 12.0 0.5 108 053 216
ASTS13.0 13.0 0.5 108 053 224
ASTS14.0 14.0 0.5 108 053 232
ASTS15.0 15.0 0.5 108 053 240
ASTS16.0 16.0 0.5 108 053 257
ASTS18.0 18.0 1.0 108 053 265
ASTS20.0 20.0 2.0 108 053 273
SC UMA Single-Mode Attenuator Caps SC UMA Single-Mode Attenuator Caps SC UMA Single-Mode Attenuator Caps ST UMA Single-Mode Attenuator Caps ST UMA Single-Mode Attenuator Caps ST UMA Single-Mode Attenuator Caps
fap-147-0312
FC UMA Single-Mode Attenuator Caps
Specifications and Ordering Information
Attenuator Caps Used With: A3002, A3003 Color: Light Green
Maximum Refl ectance: -30 dB
Product Code Attenuation
dB
Tolerance at
1550 nm ± dB Comcode
AFCS01.3 1.3 0.25 108 385 493
AFCS01.5 1.5 0.25 109 020 255
AFCS02.0 2.0 0.25 108 385 501
AFCS02.5 2.5 0.25 109 020 230
AFCS03.0 3.0 0.25 108 107 053
AFCS03.5 3.5 0.25 108 107 061
AFCS04.0 4.0 0.25 108 107 079
AFCS04.5 4.5 0.25 108 107 087
AFCS05.0 5.0 0.25 108 107 095
AFCS05.5 5.5 0.25 108 107 103
AFCS06.0 6.0 0.25 108 107 111
AFCS06.5 6.5 0.25 108 107 129
AFCS07.0 7.0 0.25 108 107 137
AFCS07.5 7.5 0.25 108 107 145
AFCS08.0 8.0 0.25 108 107 152
AFCS08.5 8.5 0.25 108 107 160
AFCS09.0 9.0 0.25 108 107 178
AFCS09.5 9.5 0.25 108 107 186
AFCS10.0 10.0 0.25 108 107 194
AFCS11.0 11 0.5 108 107 202
AFCS12.0 12 0.5 108 107 210
AFCS13.0 13 0.5 108 107 228
AFCS14.0 14 0.5 108 107 236
AFCS15.0 15 0.5 108 107 244
AFCS16.0 16 1.0 108 107 251
AFCS20.0 20 2.0 108 107 277
FC UMA Single-Mode Attenuator Caps FC UMA Single-Mode Attenuator Caps FC UMA Single-Mode Attenuator Caps LC UMA Single-Mode Attenuator Caps
Specifications and Ordering Information
Attenuator Caps Used With: A1LC-BASE Color: Yellow
Maximum Refl ectance: -30 dB
Product Code Attenuation
dB
Tolerance at
1550 nm ± dB Comcode
AALCS00.5 0.5 0.25 108 355 363
AALCS01.0 1.0 0.25 108 355 371
AALCS01.5 1.5 0.25 108 355 389
AALCS02.0 2.0 0.25 108 349 457
AALCS02.5 2.5 0.25 108 349 440
AALCS03.0 3.0 0.25 108 288 481
AALCS03.5 3.5 0.25 108 288 440
AALCS04.0 4.0 0.25 108 357 963
AALCS04.5 4.5 0.25 108 357 971
AALCS05.0 5.0 0.25 108 288 473
AALCS05.5 5.5 0.25 108 357 989
AALCS06.0 6.0 0.25 108 349 432
AALCS06.5 6.5 0.25 108 357 997
AALCS07.0 7.0 0.25 108 288 465
AALCS07.5 7.5 0.25 108 358 003
AALCS08.0 8.0 0.25 108 358 011
AALCS08.5 8.5 0.25 108 358 029
AALCS09.0 9.0 0.25 108 358 037
AALCS09.5 9.5 0.25 108 358 045
AALCS10.0 10.0 0.25 108 288 457
AALCS10.5 10.5 0.25 108 358 060
AALCS11.0 11.0 0.50 108 358 078
AALCS11.5 11.5 0.50 108 358 086
AALCS12.0 12.0 0.50 108 358 094
AALCS12.5 12.5 0.50 108 358 110
AALCS13.0 13.0 0.50 108 358 128
AALCS13.5 13.5 0.50 108 358 136
AALCS14.0 14.0 0.50 108 358 144
AALCS14.5 14.5 0.50 108 358 151
AALCS15.0 15.0 0.50 108 358 169
AALCS16.0 16.0 0.50 108 358 177
AALCS17.0 17.0 0.50 108 358 185
AALCS18.0 18.0 0.50 108 358 193
AALCS19.0 19.0 0.50 108 358 201
AALCS20.0 20.0 0.50 108 358 219
Specifications and Ordering Information
LC UMA Single-Mode Attenuator Caps
Specifications and Ordering InformationSpecifications and Ordering Information
For additional information please contact your sales representative. You can